
Day Date Time Opponent Location Address

Tuesday 8/12/25 6 PM ACS Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Thursday 8/14/25 5 PM Temple Temple 1700 W Beaver Creek Dr, Powell, TN 37849

Thursday 8/14/25 6 PM Seymour Temple 1700 W Beaver Creek Dr, Powell, TN 37849

Tuesday 8/19/25 6 PM TSD Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Friday 8/22/25 5 PM ACA
ACA 
Maryville

1331 William Blount Dr, Maryville, TN 37801

Friday 8/22/25 5 PM Rhea Co
ACA 
Maryville

1331 William Blount Dr, Maryville, TN 37801

Tuesday 8/26/25 6 PM KCS
Grace
Lutheran

9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Tuesday 9/2/25 5 PM Temple Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Tuesday 9/16/25 5 PM Ambassadors Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Tuesday 9/16/25 7 PM CBA Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Friday 9/19/25 6 PM ACA Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Tuesday 9/23/25 5 PM Mt. Pisgah Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

Monday 9/29/25 5 PM KCS KCS 11549 Snyder Rd, Knoxville, TN 37932

Monday 9/29/25 6 PM Bradley KCS 11549 Snyder Rd, Knoxville, TN 37932

Tuesday 9/30/25 6 PM ACS ACS 5020 Pleasant Ridge Rd, Knoxville, TN 37912

Tuesday
(Senior
Night!)

10/7/25 6 PM Seymour Grace Lutheran 9076 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37923

VOLLEYBALL
HIGH SCHOOL
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